
ADDENDUM #2
 

ITEM 108-2800-R0700; Montana State University-Northern                                                        July 6-7, 2000
 
(1)     CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY:
 
Name/Degree Position Tenure Effective FTE Salary AY/FY
           

 
Barber, Roger A.
J.D.
 
 
 
 

Fr:  Provost and Senior Vice
Chancellor
Professor of Business
 
To:  Chief Operating
Officer[1]
 

C
 
 
 

C 

 
 
 
 
7-8-00

1.0
 
 
 

1.0

75,000 FY
 
 
 
90,000 FY

 



[1] Temporary replacement for Chancellor Michael Rao


